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Madwave Challenge LC
Tartu, 10. - 11.2.2018

Event 19
11.02.2018 - 13:51

Women, 50m Bifins

Open
Results Prelim

Points: FINA 2017

Rank
2003 and younger

1. VASSILEVA Aleksandra
METSPALU Ireen
DENISSOVA Anna
KRAPIVKO Ksenija
TOKOVENKO Lisett
TKATSUK Valeria
KRISTINA Berjoza

8. LUTSAR Jelana

9. KONDRATEVA Sofia
10. PEDAN Evelina
11. 1ZOSINA Angelika
12. IVTSENKO Diana
13. TOIMLA Airis
14. SOKK Laura
15. TEDER Anette
16. TSEREPOVA Maria
17. HALJASORG Hanna
18. KOVBASNJUK Karina
19. NAEKS Sandra
20. JOGI Ida Tuule
21. VOSOKOVSKI Anna
22. OLESK Kaisa
23. PALM Angelika
24. TELPT Elionora
25. RAIDMAEE Margaret
26. VEJSOV Vera
27. RADCHENKO Anastasija
28. KOLEDA Karina
29. MANILKINA Polina
30. NURMIK Nora Victoria
31. VIRTANEN Saara
32. KIHO Marta

o0 kw

2002 and older

NAZAROVA Maria
PAESLANE Diana
TIITSU Dolores
JOHANSON Johanna
NAHAPETYAN Astrid
LIA Tsugunova

PARTS Ann Ly Maiki
KRAPIVKO Anastasia
PASKOVA Anastassia
UIBOPUU Carmel
BEREZEVSKAJA Margarita
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SK Akvalang

Spordiklubi Fortuna
Maardu finswimming club
SK Dvigatel

Wiru Swim

Maardu finswimming club
Spordiklubi Fortuna
Spordiklubi Fortuna

SK Akvalang

Maardu finswimming club
Spordiklubi Fortuna
Maardu finswimming club
Spordiklubi Fortuna
Tartu Ujumisklubi

Tartu Ujumisklubi

SK Dvigatel

Tartu Ujumisklubi

SK Dvigatel

Spordiklubi Fortuna
Tartu Ujumisklubi
Spordiklubi Fortuna
Tartu Ujumisklubi

Tartu Ujumisklubi
Spordiklubi Fortuna
Tartu Ujumisklubi

ARGO Ujumisklubi
Maardu finswimming club
Maardu finswimming club
Spordiklubi Fortuna
ARGO Ujumisklubi
Kouvolan Uimarit

Tartu Ujumisklubi

Kohtla-Jaerve Veespordiklubi

Tartu Ujumisklubi
Spordiklubi Fortuna
Spordiklubi Fortuna
Spordiklubi Fortuna

SK Akvalang

Spordiklubi Fortuna

SK Dvigatel

Maardu finswimming club
Spordiklubi Fortuna
ARGO Ujumisklubi

Time

25.98
25.98
26.14
26.17
26.40
26.73
26.73
27.21
27.29
27.93
27.94
27.98
27.99
28.48
28.73
29.04
29.27
29.30
29.42
29.88
30.27
30.53
31.14
31.89
32.63
32.66
33.02
33.56
33.71
35.88
36.80
36.83

24.26
24.60
24.79
25.32
2541
25.69
25.99
26.52
26.66
27.00
28.16
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Splash Meet Manager, 11.51721
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Registered to Tartu Ujumisklubi
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Madwave Challenge LC
Tartu, 10. - 11.2.2018
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Event 19, Women, 50m Bifins, Prelim, 2002 and older
Rank YB Pts
12. KSENDZOVA Karina 01  Maardu finswimming club 28.41
01  Maardu finswimming club 29.73

13. RALKEVICH Alisa
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Registered to Tartu Ujumisklubi

Splash Meet Manager, 11.51721

EESTI KULTUURKAPITAL

A,
1y ERTARTU

KESKUS




